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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TATE SCHWAGLER  76.0   0.00080.00  80.00  514.00  4

CODY BROWN  73.0   0.00070.00  70.00  385.50  1

DALTON MAY  71.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  257.00  2 (N/M)
RANCE KRAMER  67.0   0.00050.00  50.00  128.50  3

CLAY JORGENSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0   9.70080.00  80.00  475.60  2

AUSTIN VISSER   0.0  11.00070.00  70.00  393.60  9

JON PEEK   0.0  11.20060.00  60.00  311.60  6

LOGAN SCHAPER   0.0  12.20050.00  50.00  229.60  1

LANE ROSSOW   0.0  14.20040.00  40.00  147.60  7

TANNER WZNICK   0.0  14.70030.00  30.00   82.00  8

TRAE KAUTZMAN   0.0  26.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
ZACH JOHNSON   0.0  28.30010.00  10.00    0.00  2

CHAYSEN BOLDT   0.0  29.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

DILLON WICKUM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

KANE GJERMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

NICK RETTINGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

KEENAN PIERCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

COLE HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

JASON LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JASON VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

SETH INDERGARD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
CHAYSN YSTAAS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BRENDAN BUTTERFIELD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JOHN PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0   2.10080.00  80.00  799.70  4

SADIE DALE   0.0   2.30065.00  65.00  654.30 35

KELLY VETTER   0.0   2.30065.00  65.00  654.30 37

CALLY HANSEN   0.0   2.40037.50  37.50  299.89  9

KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   2.40037.50  37.50  299.89  3

BAILEY BERG   0.0   2.40037.50  37.50  299.89 32

ANNA JORGENSON   0.0   2.40037.50  37.50  299.89 12

BROOKLYN BERG   0.0   2.600 5.00   5.00  127.23 27

CARMEN CAIN   0.0   2.600 5.00   5.00  127.23 38

BAILI NIELSEN   0.0   2.700 0.00   0.00   72.70  7

LIZZY PELTON   0.0   2.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 20

ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

JAYDEN LEISETH   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

SAJE BACKMAN   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

ABBY HEPPER   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

CASSIDY SMITH   0.0   3.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

LYNN SCHAPER   0.0   3.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

AFTON WZNICK   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

KAYLA FANNING   0.0   4.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
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LAKKEN BICE   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 30

CEDAR JANDREAU   0.0   4.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
CANDACE SCHENK   0.0   5.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 (N/M)
CORTNEY KAHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

MARDI JO BEARD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

KADEN SCHULTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

KATY NEGAARD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

TISA PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 41

BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

KASSIE MEYER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26

SIERRA ELLINGSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

KARLEE KALBERER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36

COURTNEY MEDLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

STACY CAHOON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

LAURA WALTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

BRANDI WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TAYLOR CARLSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34

KENNEDI KAUTZMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

ZOEY FISCHER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

SHANNA GEBHARDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 40

JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23

SKYE HARRIS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

SYDNEY KUKLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

JAMIE AMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

LAINE KLASINSKI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

BAILIE DONNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33

JOSIE VANDENBURG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

JESSIE PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

SAMANTHA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 39

TEDDI SCHWAGLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

COY PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28

SHANNAH PLEHALL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24

AMANDA GERHARDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

BOYD STROH  70.0   0.00080.00  80.00  624.90  9

ELLIOT ROGNLIEN  67.0   0.00070.00  70.00  520.75  6

WILLIAM BAGLEY  64.0   0.00060.00  60.00  416.60 18

DANIEL SAGVOLD  63.0   0.00050.00  50.00  312.45 17

GAVIN NELSON  62.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  208.30 14 (N/M)
AUSTIN MARTIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

KAIN STROH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

QWINT STROH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

TREVOR HARSTAD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

PARKER KRAMER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LOGAN NIELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

CODY TUPPER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
EMMETT JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TRAVIS KOENIG   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

AVERY GURNEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
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ADAM MUMMAU   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

REID KINDEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

CREE MINKOFF   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
DEVON BURGHART   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

AUSTIN ANDERSON   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00  492.13  7 (N/M)
SETH INDERGARD   0.0   4.400 0.00   0.00  407.28  5 (N/M)
RILEY REISS   0.0   4.50055.00  55.00  280.01 13

JUSTIN DAHL   0.0   4.50055.00  55.00  280.01 12

TAYLOR CORBETT   0.0   5.300 0.00   0.00  152.73 14 (N/M)
DANNY HILDEBRAND   0.0   5.400 0.00   0.00   84.85  2 (N/M)
COLTON HERBERT   0.0   6.50015.00  15.00    0.00  4

QUENTIN WHEELER   0.0   6.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
COLE PURMAN   0.0   8.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
ZACH JOHNSON   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

RIVER VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

GARRET ARNDORFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

CHAYSEN BOLDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JASON REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

JUSTICE JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
EVAN ENTZE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

AUSTIN ENTZE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TYLER SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

RON SCHENK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
TRAVIS HANDE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0   5.50080.00  80.00  882.03 23

CHAD YSTAAS   (2)   0.0   5.50080.00  80.00  882.03 23

TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0   6.30070.00  70.00  740.91  2

ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0   6.30070.00  70.00  740.91  2

CHANCE ROSENCRANS   (1)   0.0   6.40060.00  60.00  635.06  3

JESSE FREDRICKSON   (2)   0.0   6.40060.00  60.00  635.06  3

TANNER WZNICK   (1)   0.0   7.80050.00  50.00  493.94 13

ETHAN RODNE   (2)   0.0   7.80050.00  50.00  493.94 13

SHAWN KNIGHT   (2)   0.0   8.10040.00  40.00  352.81  4

LOIUS NELSON   (1)   0.0   8.100 0.00  40.00  352.81  4 (N/M)
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0   8.90030.00  30.00  211.69 20

TJ KRAFT   (2)   0.0   8.90030.00  30.00  211.69 20

DUDE VARTY   (1)   0.0   9.50020.00  20.00  141.13 16

MIKE PETERSON   (2)   0.0   9.50020.00  20.00  141.13 16

BRONC PIPPERT   (1)   0.0  10.80010.00  10.00   70.56 22

IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0  10.80010.00  10.00   70.56 22

CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

AUSTIN VISSER   (1)   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

CASEY KALENZE   (2)   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

ROSS PFLEGER   (1)   0.0  13.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

LANE ROSSOW   (2)   0.0  13.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0  16.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
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HAYES LEMIEUX   (2)   0.0  16.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
CLAYTON BACKHAUS   (1)   0.0  20.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

COLTON BACKHAUS   (2)   0.0  20.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TRENT PANASUK   (1)   0.0  22.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
LUKE PANASUK   (2)   0.0  22.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24

TOMMY HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
COLE THORNTON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

JD YEOMEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
CHAYSN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

RUSTY GEBHARDT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

JASON HILL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

JIM GRAVEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

LEVI GRIFFIN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

NEVADA BERQUIST   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

COLE PURMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
PRESTON BILLADEAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

SAMANTHA JORGENSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JIMMY ANDERSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

SETH JORGENSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

ETHAN WRIGHT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

RIVER VOIGT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

SCOTT KLEEMANN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

MORGAN WAGNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
LUCAS THOMPSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
AARON RALEY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

JUSTIN HERMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24

TRISTAN HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

CODY SMITH   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

CHRIS CONVERSE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
MASON BICE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

LAFE NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

JORDYN SCHAEFER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

JEFF SCHAEFER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

REED MARMON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

THOMAS KINCHELOE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

COLE FULTON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

CAREY BEVAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

DARRYL TURCOTTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

KEENAN PIERCE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

CAYDEN KLING   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

RILEY REISS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TRAE KAUTZMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
BRANDON THOMAS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
JASON VOHS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
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LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SINDY JANDREAU   0.0  15.067 0.00   0.00  849.86 45 (N/M)
JESSICA SAXTON   0.0  15.122 0.00   0.00  733.97  4 (N/M)
KENNEDI KAUTZMAN   0.0  15.17660.00  60.00  656.71 44

BOBBI GRANN   0.0  15.17850.00  50.00  502.19  8

KARLY LANZ   0.0  15.18640.00  40.00  347.67  9

AMY NEWMAN   0.0  15.19730.00  30.00  231.78 12

CARMEN CAIN   0.0  15.26220.00  20.00  193.15 31

KRISTA DENNY   0.0  15.26810.00  10.00  154.52  4

COURTNEY PRESTHUS   0.0  15.272 0.00   0.00  115.89 22

SADIE DALE   0.0  15.287 0.00   0.00   77.26 34

DAWN CARSON   0.0  15.289 0.00   0.00    0.00 28

KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  15.423 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

ELLI RETTINGER   0.0  15.435 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

HALI GJERMUNDSON   0.0  15.439 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

VICTORIA NETZER   0.0  15.449 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

KAILEY APPLEDORN   0.0  15.526 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

CAREY RIVINIUS   0.0  15.548 0.00   0.00    0.00 37

ABBY HEPPER   0.0  15.550 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

JODI KAUTZMAN   0.0  15.571 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

JACKIE SCHAU   0.0  15.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 23

HOPE RALEY   0.0  15.609 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

KATIE FAIRFIELD   0.0  15.629 0.00   0.00    0.00 46

WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  15.649 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

BRITTANY GRANN   0.0  15.657 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TISA PEEK   0.0  15.668 0.00   0.00    0.00 29

ANNA JORGENSON   0.0  15.697 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

LACEY GRANN   0.0  15.708 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

CEDAR JANDREAU   0.0  15.717 0.00   0.00    0.00 36 (N/M)
SYDNEE KIDD   0.0  15.801 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

KALLI JO SCHERBENSKE   0.0  15.809 0.00   0.00    0.00 32

LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  15.810 0.00   0.00    0.00 35

SYDNEY KUKLA   0.0  15.846 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

SUSAN HANNA   0.0  15.847 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

BRENDA FISKETJON   0.0  15.847 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  15.922 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

JAMIE HANDE   0.0  15.949 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

LINDA EVRIDGE   0.0  15.973 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

KASSIE MEYER   0.0  15.974 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

VANESSA VOLK   0.0  16.153 0.00   0.00    0.00 33

BRIANA DAZELL   0.0  16.187 0.00   0.00    0.00 30

KARLEE KALBERER   0.0  16.227 0.00   0.00    0.00 40

SKYE HARRIS   0.0  16.265 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

RUDIE HEPPER   0.0  16.295 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

KATIE NEHL   0.0  16.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

MARDI JO BEARD   0.0  16.375 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

CHARLCE KIDD   0.0  16.639 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

ZOEY FISCHER   0.0  16.720 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

KISTEN HOMELVIG   0.0  16.992 0.00   0.00    0.00 24

LEANN BILLADEAU   0.0  17.007 0.00   0.00    0.00 43

SAMANTHA MARSHIK   0.0  17.021 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
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KARSEN KLING   0.0  17.230 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

BROOKLYN BERG   0.0  17.677 0.00   0.00    0.00 42

LAKKEN BICE   0.0  18.780 0.00   0.00    0.00 39

AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  20.297 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

CANDACE SCHENK   0.0  20.459 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
ALLENE NELSON   0.0  20.734 0.00   0.00    0.00 38

AMANDA ROSENCRANS   0.0  21.530 0.00   0.00    0.00 41

MARY KALBERER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27

KAITLYN FORSTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

SHIREEN DUCHENEAUX   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

MAC LADUE   0.0   2.50080.00  80.00  564.80  7

SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0   2.80070.00  70.00  423.60  2

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   3.00060.00  60.00  282.40  8

RODNEY NELSON   0.0   3.20050.00  50.00  141.20  8

DON ELL   0.0   3.60040.00  40.00    0.00  4

GARY SIMON   0.0   5.20030.00  30.00    0.00  9

JIMMY ANDERSON   0.0   6.70020.00  20.00    0.00  3

LES HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

DARRYL TURCOTTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

CLIFF DAHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

GAYLE EVRIDGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JIM GRAVEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

JEFF SCHAEFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JESSOP CRAPO   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

ANGELO GIBSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

DALTON WRIGHT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

DAVID BEVRIDGE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
DAVID FEICKERT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

LANE BERG   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

QUADE SLATER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
RYAN KNUTSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)


